FE6600 Series
Multi-Point Locks
PRODUCT CATALOG
Copyright © 2017-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
2
FE6600 SERIES MULTI-POINT LOCKS
45466  12/25

FE6600 SERIES MULTI-POINT LOCKS
45466  12/25
How To Order
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Quick Code*
FE6624 NSA 626 RHR
For all available options
see pages 20-21
LOCKBODY ONLY EXAMPLE
Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Quick Code*
FE6624FE6624 LL LL 626 626 RHR RHR
For all available options For all available options
see pages 20-21see pages 20-21
DOOR HANDING
*Multiple options can be selected.
Note: This product is part of a complete tornado assembly and must be used with a Ceco or Curries StormPro door. Concealed
vertical rods, top & bottom latches, and the lockbody cassette will be factory installed.  All other hardware components are shipped
directly to the customer and must be installed by a factory trained installer.
Copyright © 2017-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
23
FE6600 SERIES MULTI-POINT LOCKS
45466  12/25
Architectural Specifications
FE6600 SERIES FORTIFIED MULTI-POINT DEADLOCKING SYSTEM
Three-Point Locking System Devices
Three-Point deadbolt locking devices are engineered for use on inswing and outswing door applications at ICC 500 (2020) and FEMA
P-361 (2021) storm shelter and safe room locations.  Concealed, fortified steel construction secures the door to the frame at top, bottom,
and center latching points. All three latching points shall be activated with one single motion when the device is closed and retracted
with one single motion for egress.
1.	 The FE6600 locking system device is part of an integrated door, frame, and hardware assembly listed to the following standards:
a.	 UL listed to FEMA P-361 (2021) for inswing and outswing pair and single doors
b.	 UL listed to ICC 500 (2020) for tornado shelters for inswing and outswing pair and single doors
c.	 ANSI-BHMA listed to A156.37 Grade 1 for multi-point locks:
i.   Lever torque to retract all bolts less than 28 in.lb.
ii.  Cycle tested to 1 million cycles
d.	 NFPA 80 and NFPA 101 life safety requirements
e.	 UL10B or UL10C, 3-hour fire rated openings
2.	 Latchbolt construction:
a.	 Center Bolt: one piece, 3/4" throw anti-friction stainless steel latch and one piece, 1" throw, hardened stainless steel deadbolt;
2-3/4" backset standard